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Name

Ziggy Miejski
Stephan Laputka
Dana Martin
Thomas Statnick
Hugh Stewart
Vincent Allegretta
Scott Mohr
Andrew Hadjiminas
Dan Carlson

Luiz Serva

Paul Plemenos
Michael Goulde
Michael Gershanok
Gabe Pettner
Lawrence Lepurage
Michael Ellis
Albert Watson
Matthew Gaetano
John Pattman
Raphael S Prato Jr
David Irish

John Cassano
Mark Reed

Brian Casella
Marc Fuchswanz
Eric Wong
Jonathan Glashow
Dan Sperling
Joshua Smith
Michel Legrand
Edgar Cabrera

Bill Kramer
Michal Kuna
Jamie Melhuish
Peter Bassett

Kirk Olsen
Michael Fuchswanz
Ariel Jurmann

Ed McGuire

Jim Pantas

Peter Mcintosh Il
James Gaylord
Kevin Harvey
David Fazzino

Gui Laporte

Henri Sicotte
Brian Ward
Audrey Zavodsky
Jason Lakomiak

93GG Will Stukas

Class

Super Touring 1
GTS3

American Iron
Super Unlimited
GTS3

Super Unlimited
Super Unlimited
GTS4

American Iron
GTS3

Super Touring 1
GTS3

GTSU

GTS3

Super Unlimited
Super Unlimited
American Iron
Super Touring 2
American Iron
American Iron
GTS4

GTS4

Spec Iron

Super Unlimited
Super Touring 2
GTS3

GTSU

GTSU

GTS4

Super Unlimited
GTS3

Super Unlimited
GTS4

GTS4

NASA NE Grid.xls

Sun Thunder Race Grid

Unofficial Results

Text Changes to 917.596.3354

Best Tm

02:03.052
02:12.123
02:13.266
02:05.184
02:09.400
01:57.760
01:57.396
02:20.404
02:11.723
02:09.106
02:05.476
02:17.578
02:32.382
02:20.400
02:00.671
02:00.460
02:10.066
02:17.396
02:14.094
02:11.438
02:12.222
02:11.091
02:17.191
02:02.597
02:09.686
02:04.718
02:12.155
02:10.675
02:01.782
02:04.279
02:06.238
02:11.608
02:09.031
02:12.802

American Iron Extreme 02:13.099

GTS4

Super Touring 2
GTS3

Spec Iron

02:09.973
02:03.338
02:10.900
02:13.585

American Iron Extreme 02:19.093

Super Touring 2
GTS3

Super Touring 2
Super Touring 2
Super Unlimited
Super Touring 1
GTS4

Spec Iron
American Iron
American Iron

02:02.095
02:18.820
02:07.092
02:06.578
02:07.809
02:09.597
02:05.405
02:14.744
02:13.427
02:06.324

Timing Scoring Directors: Mike Torricelli Ryan Stone

e-mail: nasa@iace.com
http://NASANE.com



